
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         28-09-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0074 * 

* Diest                    * 58 Alle duiven             * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     0     0     0     0 MIES         22     0     0 KAMP         26     0     0 OS2          58    44     5     3     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         19     0     0 ERE           6     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :59.90     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    18     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  5 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 14 10  118001 BE2087761-24 11.21430 1444.0261      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  4  3  121819 BE2089420-22 11.24297 1441.7303      -      -      -   2.20      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.28   2

  3 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 14  7       2 BE2087756-24 11.22170 1434.0814      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 14  126509 BE5032631-24 11.28250 1430.8275      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  9       2 BE5032641-24 11.29150 1417.4678      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 14  9       3 BE2087732-24 11.24180 1399.7746      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  4  1       2 BE2087829-24 11.27057 1398.6911      -      -      -      -   0.95   0.80   1.00      -      -      -  2.40  3.00  1.80     -     -    9.25   7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  4  123802 BE2086580-24 11.28340 1397.8397      -      -      -      -   0.57      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.76   8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  3       2 BE2086594-24 11.28380 1396.7883      -      -      -      -   0.38      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.52   9

 10 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  2       3 BE5032644-24 11.31300 1382.6120   0.30      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.07  10

 11 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  7       4 BE5032653-24 11.31320 1382.1085      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  6       5 BE5032658-24 11.31330 1381.8569   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  12

 13 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  1       6 BE5032643-24 11.31350 1381.3540      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.67  13

 14 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  4       7 BE5032651-24 11.31380 1380.6002      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  14

 15 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1       3 BE2098833-24 11.30260 1368.9864      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  15

 16 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 14 11       4 BE2087746-24 11.27310 1348.3260      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 14  1       5 BE2087718-24 11.27360 1347.0434      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 18 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 14 13       6 BE2087748-24 11.27530 1342.7005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 14 12       7 BE2087734-24 11.28000 1340.9205      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  5       8 BE5032647-24 11.34470 1334.7178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 12       9 BE5032618-24 11.35010 1331.4401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  4  2       3 BE2087827-24 11.32177 1319.8873      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  22

 23 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8       4 BE2086527-24 11.34200 1312.3887      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  7       5 BE2086547-24 11.34380 1308.2282      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  2       6 BE2088908-24 11.34530 1304.7813      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 13      10 BE5032624-24 11.37560 1291.7869      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 14  3       8 BE2087745-24 11.32100 1280.3002      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 14  5       9 BE2087704-24 11.32170 1278.6816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12 11       7 BE2086534-24 11.37230 1271.2853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   5.80     -     -     -     -     -    5.39  29

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         28-09-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0074 * 

* Diest                    * 43 Jongen                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  5 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  8  118001 BE2087761-24 11.21430 1444.0261      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  5       2 BE2087756-24 11.22170 1434.0814      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 14  126509 BE5032631-24 11.28250 1430.8275      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  9       2 BE5032641-24 11.29150 1417.4678      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  7       3 BE2087732-24 11.24180 1399.7746      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  3  1  121819 BE2087829-24 11.27057 1398.6911      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  4  123802 BE2086580-24 11.28340 1397.8397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  3       2 BE2086594-24 11.28380 1396.7883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  2       3 BE5032644-24 11.31300 1382.6120      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  7       4 BE5032653-24 11.31320 1382.1085      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  6       5 BE5032658-24 11.31330 1381.8569      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  1       6 BE5032643-24 11.31350 1381.3540      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  4       7 BE5032651-24 11.31380 1380.6002      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1       3 BE2098833-24 11.30260 1368.9864      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  9       4 BE2087746-24 11.27310 1348.3260      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  1       5 BE2087718-24 11.27360 1347.0434      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12 11       6 BE2087748-24 11.27530 1342.7005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12 10       7 BE2087734-24 11.28000 1340.9205      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  5       8 BE5032647-24 11.34470 1334.7178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 12       9 BE5032618-24 11.35010 1331.4401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  3  2       2 BE2087827-24 11.32177 1319.8873      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8       4 BE2086527-24 11.34200 1312.3887      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


